   System Overview
Featuring two video channels, it can realize the high accuracy tempera-
ture measurement. This series is designed for preliminary body tem-
perature screening.
Thermal
· 400 × 300 Vanadium Oxide Uncooled FPA
· Athermalized lens (thermal camera), focus-free

stream: 1fps–25fps adjustable. 15fps by default.
Audio Compression G.711a; G.711mu; AAC; PCM
Ordering Information
Type Model Descrip�on
Camera
DH-TPC-BF5421P-TB13F8 Thermal: 13 mm
Visible: 8 mm
DH-TPC-BF5421N-TB13F8 Thermal: 13 mm
Visible: 8 mm
DH-TPC-BF5421P-TD13F8 Thermal: 13 mm
Visible: 8 mm
DH-TPC-BF5421N-TD13F8 Thermal: 13 mm
Visible: 8 mm
DH-TPC-BF5421P-TD10F6 Thermal: 10 mm
Visible: 6 mm
DH-TPC-BF5421N-TD10F6 Thermal: 10 mm
Visible: 6 mm